Polymer PTC Thermistors
LP-SM Series
Electrical Characteristics
Part # IH IT T trip T trip V max Pdmax Pd typ. Imax Initial resistance
(A) (A) (A) (S) (V) (W) R1 max (A ) Rmin Rmax
LP-SM030 0.30 0.60 1.5 4.0 60 1.9 4.80 10 0.70 1.30
LP-SM050/60 0.50 1.00 2.5 4.0 60 1.9 1.40 10 0.35 0.60
LP-SM050/30 0.50 1.00 2.5 4.0 30 1.9 1.40 10 0.35 0.60
LP-SM075 0.75 1.50 8.0 0.3 30 1.9 1.00 40 0.29 0.40
LP-SM110/33 1.10 2.20 8.0 2.0 33 1.9 0.48 40 0.10 0.40
LP-SM110/24 1.10 2.20 8.0 2.0 24 1.9 0.48 40 0.10 0.40
LP-SM110/15 1.10 2.20 8.0 2.0 15 1.9 0.48 40 0.10 0.40
LP-SM125 1.25 2.50 8.0 2.0 15 1.6 0.25 40 0.07 0.12
LP-SM130/33 1.30 2.60 8.0 4.0 33 2.1 -- 40 0.08 --
LP-SM130/15 1.30 2.60 8.0 4.0 15 2.1 -- 40 0.08 --
LP-SM150/33 1.50 3.00 8.0 5.0 33 2.1 0.25 40 0.06 0.11
LP-SM150/15 1.50 3.00 8.0 5.0 15 2.1 0.25 40 0.06 0.11
LP-SM185 1.85 3.70 8.0 5.0 15 2.1 0.165 40 0.045 0.08
LP-SM200 2.00 4.00 8.0 12.0 15 2.1 0.125 40 0.045 0.065
LP-SM260 2.60 5.20 8.0 20.0 6 1.9 0.075 40 0.025 0.052
Product Dimensions (millimeters)
Part # A (typ) B (max) C (typ) D(max)
mm mm mm mm
LP-SM030 7.50 3.18 5.00 0.70